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From: Billie-Jo Guevara
To: aahr@lincolncountynm.net; "Adam Mendonca"; Alan P Morel; Carol Virden; 


"Corona Village Hall"; "David Warnack"; "Debra Ingle"; diane stallings; 
distallings@windstream.net; Eddie Farrell; "George A Douds"; 
"Harvey Twite"; "James Miller Jr. Ph. D"; "Jim Howard"; Jim Kalvelage; 
Judy Fitzpatrick; Kathleen Phillips-Hellman; "Lcso Dispatch"; 
Leann Weighbrecht; LincolnCounty News; MAJOR GAIL  ; "Marsha Palmer"; 
Mary Ann Siegel-Russ; Mary E Prudencio; Mike Caggiano; Nancy LaPointe; 
Nita Taylor; Patrice Brazie; Santos, Alfred; Stuart Butzier  ; 
SUE HUTCHISON; "Todd Russell"; "Tony Seno"; "Van Patton"; 
Dallas Draper; Jackie Powell; kathryn minter; Mark Doth; Preston Stone; 
Ada Hendryx; Amanda Garcia; Beverly A Calaway; Carl Palmer; 
Curt Temple; Donna Harkey; Glenna Robbins; Greg Vigil; Joe Kenmore; 
Kim Roper; LeeRoy Zamora, Sr.; MICHELE CASKEY; Orlando Samora; 
Paul Baca  ; Punkin Schlarb; Rachel Monrreal; Rhonda Burrows; 
Robert Shepperd; Samantha J. Mendez; Scott Annala; Tammie J Maddox; 
YOVANNE@LINCOLNCOUNTYNM.NET; 


Subject: Special Commission Meeting May 20, 2013
Date: Thursday, May 16, 2013 9:32:41 AM


 
 
 


 


 
 
 


NOTICE OF
SPECIAL COMMISSION MEETING


May 20, 201
 


NOTICE is hereby given that the Lincoln County Board of 
Commissioners will hold a Special Commission Meeting commencing 
at 1:30  PM on Monday, May 20, 2013 at the County Annex (Sub-
Station) 115 Kansas City Rd, Ruidoso, New Mexico. A final agenda 
will be available 72 hours prior to the meeting.  The tentative agenda is 



mailto:aahr@lincolncountynm.net

mailto:aahr@lincolncountynm.net

mailto:amendonca@fs.fed.us

mailto:apmpa@valornet.com

mailto:cvirden@ruidosodowns.us

mailto:villageofcorona@plateautel.net

mailto:dwarnack@fs.fed.us

mailto:gswa@greentreeswa.org

mailto:dcsontheroad@gmail.com

mailto:distallings@windstream.net

mailto:ejwrites4you@yahoo.com

mailto:gdouds@fs.fed.us

mailto:harveyt@kedu.us

mailto:jamespmiller@windstream.net

mailto:j.howard@tularosa.net

mailto:jkalvelage@ruidosonews.com

mailto:judyfitz@declutter.org

mailto:mairimouse@gmail.com

mailto:lcsodispatch@yahoo.com

mailto:zozocityhall@tularosa.net

mailto:czoruth@hotmail.com

mailto:GMAJOR@TULAROSA.NET

mailto:palmer@nmsu.edu

mailto:siegbieg1@hotmail.com

mailto:meprudencio@yahoo.com

mailto:mcaggiano@scmrcd.org

mailto:lincoln_chc@tcc-nm.org

mailto:linclnco@tularosa.net

mailto:pbrazie11@windstream.net

mailto:asantos@phs.org

mailto:srb@modrall.com

mailto:SUEHUTCH@VALORNET.COM

mailto:todd@titleco1.com

mailto:tonyseno@hotmail.com

mailto:vanpatton4923@yahoo.com

mailto:dash3d@hotmail.com

mailto:jackiep@trekwest.com

mailto:kathrynminter@hotmail.com

mailto:mark@trekwest.com

mailto:willastone@hotmail.com

mailto:ada.lincoln.county@gmail.com

mailto:amanda@lincolncountynm.net

mailto:bcalaway@tularosa.net

mailto:lincroad@windstream.net

mailto:planning@tularosa.net

mailto:dharkey@tularosa.net

mailto:grobbins@tularosa.net

mailto:addresser@tularosa.net

mailto:joe@lincolnoes-nm.com

mailto:lcrd@zianet.com

mailto:zamoral@lincolncountynm.net

mailto:MKCASKEY@LINCOLNCOUNTYNM.NET

mailto:orlandosamora@tularosa.net

mailto:paul@lincolncountynm.net

mailto:finance@tularosa.net

mailto:fofficer@tularosa.net

mailto:rburrows@lincolncountynm.net

mailto:robertshepperd@yahoo.com

mailto:codeadmin@windstream.net

mailto:sannala@windstream.net

mailto:tammiemaddox@lincolncountynm.net

mailto:YOVANNE@LINCOLNCOUNTYNM.NET





listetd below:
 


Tentative Agenda
May 20, 2013


 
Call to Order – 1:30 p.m.
Pledge of Allegiance
Pledge to State Flag   "I salute the flag of the state of New Mexico, the Zia 
symbol of 
                                          perfect friendship among united cultures."
 
Approval of Agenda
Vacation and Deeding of Unbuilt Road in the Nogal Townsite
Authorization to Schedule Public Hearing to Consider Other Outdated or 
New Lincoln County Ordinance
Signing of Official Documents if needed
Next Meeting - Regular – June 3, 2013
 
Thank You, 
 
 
Billie-Jo Guevara
County of Lincoln
Administrative Assistant/Human Resources                         
PO Box 711
Carrizozo, NM  88301
(575)648-2385x100
 





